PRODUCT CODE: CP03-40W-3P-3CCT-UD-WH
CP03 Canopy Lights
Power Selectable | Colour Selectable | 120-347V
The successor to our best-selling CP02 Canopy Lights!
Ideal for parking structures, pool areas, gas stations, canopies, and more.
Suitable for damp/wet locations or wherever a high impact-resistant fixture is required.
Power Selectable
20W / 30W / 40WColour Selectable
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
6kV Surge Protection
0-10V dimming
White Powder
Coat Finish
Faceted Polycarbonate Lens
for Superior Glare Control,
Fire and Vandal Resistance
IP65
Dropped Lens for
Improved Beam Angle
allows for wider
spacing of luminaires
Universal 120-347V Input
PRODUCT CODE: CP03-40W-3P-3CCT-UD-WH
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 20W / 30W / 40W
Voltage 120-347V
Current 0.45A
Surge Protection 6kV
Auxiliary Output 12V
Power Factor 0.9
THD  15%
Operating Temp -30 to 45°C
Cord Whip 5.9"
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Lens Polycarbonate
Finish Powder Coated
Finish Colour White
IP Rating IP65
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy 123.36 lm/W
CCT  3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI  83
Beam Angle 110°
Dimmable 0-10V
L70 Life 54,000 hrs
Warranty 5-year
ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
Microwave Motion Sensor MS04-MW-HW-DC
Remote* HB7B-REMOTE
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS ( IN)
ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
13 - 2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB, T2C 4X7
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (403) 907 - 0212
HEAD OFFICE: 8 - 540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON, N3C 0G5   l   orders@csc-led.com   l   (519) 880 - 9833
BRITISH COLUMBIA OFFICE
1140-2375 Fremont Street, Port Coquitlam,
British Columbia, Canada V3B 0N9   l   778-730-0448
APPROVALS & LISTINGS
cUL  E482965
DLC Premium S-ET054C
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Fixture Weight 3.89 lbs
Fixture Dimensions 8.03 x 8.03 x 3.67 in
Carton Qty 1
Carton Weight 4.91 lbs
Carton Dimensions 10.16 x 10.24 x 5.83 in
Master Carton Qty 2
Master Carton Weight 11.08 lbs
Master Carton Dimensions 12.28 x 10.75 x 11.02 in
*HB7B-REMOTE is required for the
MS04-MW-HW-DC to function
IP65
3000K 4000K 5000K
40W 4889 lm 5393 lm 5374 lm
30W 4288 lm 4675 lm 4634 lm
20W 2892 lm 3101 lm 3119 lm